
Sales
Ryan Airola, Partner 
Head of Advisor Solutions 
+1 312 364 8084 
rairola@williamblair.com

Len Keating
Senior Regional Director
+1 312 364 5350
lkeating@williamblair.com

Martin Meenaghan
Senior Regional Director
+1 312 364 8802
mmeenaghan@williamblair.com

Terry Muldoon* 
Senior Regional Director
+1 312 364 8775
tmuldoon@williamblair.com

Nick Nowak 
Senior Regional Director
+1 312 801 7858
nnowak@williamblair.com 

 

Adam O’Connor
Senior Regional Director
+1 312 364 5428
adam.oconnor@williamblair.com

Kristina Rediehs
Business Development Associate
+1 312 364 5367
krediehs@williamblair.com

Sales and Client Service
Seema Outarsingh 
Manager, Sales and Client Service
+1 312 364 8001
soutarsingh@williamblair.com

Jack Baudhuin 
Regional Associate
+1 312 364 5052
jbaudhuin@williamblair.com 

Chris Eurich 
Regional Associate
+1 312 364 8595
ceurich@williamblair.com

Gil Fitzgerald 
Senior Regional Associate
+1 312 364 8810
gfitzgerald@williamblair.com 

Spencer Kenney 
Regional Associate
+1 312 364 8846
skenney@williamblair.com

Victor Sanchez 
Regional Associate
+1 312 364 5012
vsanchez@williamblair.com

FINA
Dan Zelazny 
Head of FINA
+1 312 801 7752
dzelazny@williamblair.com

Jamie Dunham 
National Accounts
+1 212 237 2791
jdunham@williamblair.com

Heather Gardner 
National Accounts
+1 312 364 8818
hgardner@williamblair.com

Luke Hepler 
National Accounts Associate
+1 312 364 5118
lhepler@williamblair.com

Nina Le Borgne 
National Accounts Associate
+1 312 364 8366
nleborgne@williamblair.com

Jason Lloyd 
National Accounts
+1 312 364 8526
jlloyd@williamblair.com

Eliza Nance 
National Accounts
+1 212 245 6541
enance@williamblair.com

General Sales Support
+1 877 WMBLAIR   
(+1 877 962 5247) 
williamblairfunds.com

Intermediary Sales Team

Investment Management 
active.williamblair.com
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